
	
	

	
	
	

Office of the Vice President for Research 

	
The	expert	staff	in	the	OVPR’s	Technology	Commercialization	Services	group	(TCS)	can	help	faculty	with	all	of	
their	commercialization	questions,	as	many	of	the	research	projects	being	conducted	at	UConn	could	have	
significant	market	potential.		Among	its	primary	goals,	TCS	aims	to	grow	research	and	development	activities	
at	UConn	by	supporting	collaborations,	translational	research,	and	entrepreneurial	activities	that	bring	
economic	benefit	to	our	state	and	nation.		TCS	provides	several	services	to	help	faculty	at	each	step	in	the	
commercialization	process:	
	

 Catalyze	the	formation	of	cross‐disciplinary	collaborations	
 Act	as	a	driver	of	entrepreneurial	activities	and	education	at	UConn	
 Secure	patent	protection	for	new	technologies,	where	warranted	by	market	potential	
 Help	to	move	UConn	discoveries	towards	the	market	–	either	through	licensing	or	new	company	

formation	–	in	order	to	significantly	enhance	the	societal	impact	of	UConn’s	research	
 Create	partnerships	with	industry	to	support	translational	research	projects	
 Provide	incubation	space	and	mentoring	services	for	UConn	startups	

	
	
	
	
	
	

Gregory	Gallo,	Ph.D.	
Director,	TCS	
Tel.	860‐679‐3992	
gregory.gallo@uconn.edu	
tiny.cc/uconn‐tcs	
	
Support	and	Scheduling:	
Christine	McCluskey		
Tel.	860‐679‐3992	
christine.mccluskey@uconn.edu	

Innovation	Programs
	

Rita	Zangari	
Tel.	860‐486‐3010	
rita.zangari@uconn.edu	
	

Technology	Incubation	
	

Paul	Parker	
Tel.	860‐486‐3970	
paul.parker@uconn.edu	
tiny.cc/uconn‐TIP	
	
Natalie	D’Oyen	
Tel.	860‐	486‐1353	
natalie.d’oyen@uconn.edu

Technology	Licensing	
	

Donna	Cyr,	Ph.D.	
Physical	Sciences	
Tel.	860‐679‐8185	
donna.m.cyr@uconn.edu	
	

Gregory	Gallo,	Ph.D.	
Life	Sciences	
Tel.	860‐679‐3992	
gregory.gallo@uconn.edu	
	

Charles	Goodwin,	Ph.D.	
Patenting	
Tel.	860‐679‐4536	
goodwin@uchc.edu		
	
	 research.uconn.edu	

Ana	Lena	Fidantsef,	PhD
Tel.	860‐455‐5904	
fidantsef@uchc.edu	
	

Gloria	Kolb	
Tel.	860‐679‐7016	
gloria.kolb@uconn.edu	
	
Technology	Exchange	
	

Charles	Maric	
Tel.	860‐486‐1608	
charles.maric@uconn.edu	
	
	

	

Technology Commercialization Services 
Office of the Vice President for Research 
400 Farmington Ave, MC6400 
Farmington, CT 06032	
	

We	are	here	to	help!	


